REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D1327
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
March 2022
Commercial 6 Ton DDC Control Package Heat Pump
© 2021 - 2022 ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

HEATER KIT RP MANUAL
HEATER KIT RP MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DRH0723DDDCAA
M2 - DRH0723WDDCAA
M3 - DRH0724DDDCAA
M4 - DRH0724WDDCAA
M5 - DRH0727DDDCAA
M6 - DRH0727WDDCAA
3RP-D1327 www.daikinac.com
CABINET ASSEMBLY
4 RP-D1327www.daikinac.com
CABINET ASSEMBLY
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PAINTED FILTER PANEL 0121L01807SB51
PAINTED ECONOMIZER PANEL 0121L01651SB61
PAINTED BLOWER PANEL 0121L02361SB71
PAINTED COMPRESSOR PANEL 0121L02359SB91
PAINTED CONTROL BOX PANEL 0121L02262SB101
PAINTED, COMPRESSOR BACK PANEL 0121L03644SB111
PAINTED COVER-DUCT RETURN 0121L02910SB221
PAINTED COVER-DUCT SUPPLY 0121L02911SB231
PAINTED, DUCT PANEL 0121L03337SB251
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - DRH0723DDDCAA
M2 - DRH0723WDDCAA
M3 - DRH0724DDDCAA
M4 - DRH0724WDDCAA
M5 - DRH0727DDDCAA
M6 - DRH0727WDDCAA
5RP-D1327 w w w .daikinac.com
TOP PANEL AND TUBING ASSEMBLY
6 RP-D1327www.daikinac.com
TOP PANEL AND TUBING ASSEMBLY
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PAINTED, TOP PANEL 0121L01626SB11
MOTOR, 1/3 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M1, M2)0131M0043021
MOTOR, 1/3 HP, OD (M3, M4)0131M0077421
MOTOR, 1/3 HP, OD (M5, M6)0131M0085821
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P31
FAN GRILLE, RAISED 0152G0000041
CONDUIT 0161R00003P51
FAN BLADE, TY PE 3 B108676561
MOLDED RING-VENTURI 22 0161R0004871
SCREW #10X3/4", BLACK (QTY 8)0163M0000481
LOW PRESSURE SWITCH 0130M00075111
FILTER/DRIER-BI-FLOW 0162R00056121
HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH 0130M00280131
SMALL SIDE RAIL (QTY 2)0121L01620141
SMALL END RAIL (QTY 2)0121L01621151
OD COIL BLOCKOFF 0121L01971161
SWITCH, CRANK CASE HEATER 0130M00199191
ASSY, OD, COI L, TUBING 0201L00374201